©2011 Littelfuse, Inc.
Gas Discharge Tube (GDT) Products
63
Revised: September 26, 2011
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com for current information.
Customer should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
SG Series

9
12
Part Numbering System and Ordering Information
SG xxx Q
Breakdown Voltage
75 = 75V
90 = 90V
150 = 150V
230 = 230V
300 = 300V
350 = 350V
400 = 400V
420 = 420V
Series
Square GDT